
1
0

1
0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus B1 (GCA_002406705.1)15.8
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus R0011 (GCA_000235785.2)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS3_11 (GCA_003052985.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS12_11 (GCA_003061665.1)0

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS18_11 (GCA_003052925.1)0.971

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus DS9_11 (GCA_003061625.1)0.953

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ARJD (GCA_003573615.1)0.975

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 774 (GCA_025189405.1)16.9
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus B6 (GCA_016599675.2)1.98
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ICIS25 (GCA_038039235.1)1

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus TCI366 (GCA_039857935.1)1
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ASCC 3029 (GCA_001831235.1)5.54

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 1112 (GCA_025189385.1)10.5

1
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus OSU-PECh-69 (GCA_013342125.1)1.25

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CBC-LR1 (GCA_014212185.1)5.75
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LOCK900 (GCA_000418475.1)3.18

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus CIRM-BIA 910 (GCA_025189545.1)7.82

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus ATCC 21052 (GCA_000235865.1)9.73
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Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus LV108 (GCA_013167115.1)6.27

Lacticaseibacillus rhamnosus F (GCA_018966895.1)13.7
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NJ tree generated by a cgMLST analysis (based on 903 loci)
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